
Class 2 Timetable Spring Term 

 8:30- 
8:45 

8:45-
9:00 

9:00-
9:15 

9:15-
9:45 

9:15-
10:15 

10:15-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:45 

11:45-
12:00 

12:00-
13:00 

13:00-
13:45 

13:45-
14:30 

14:30-
15:15 

Monday 
 

CW SPaG GR 
Maths 

1 

Break 

Maths  
2 

English 
Emotional 
Regulation 

Lunch 

Geography PSHE 

 

Tuesday 
 

CW SPaG GR 
Maths 

1 
Maths  

2 
English 

Emotional 
Regulation 

RE DT 

 

Wednesday 
 

CW SPaG GR 
Maths 

1 
Maths  

2 
English 

Emotional 
Regulation 

Science French 

 

Thursday 

 

CW SPaG GR 
Maths 

1 
Maths  

2 
English 

Emotional 
Regulation 

PE Comp 
 

Friday 
 

CW SPaG GR 
Maths 

1 
Maths  

2 
English 

Emotional 
Regulation 

Music PE 

 

PIT STOP = Personal Intervention time 

This is time where individuals work on their personal targets and fill previous learning gaps as well as extend knowledge. 


