## Class 2 Timetable Spring Term

	8:30- 8:45	8:45- 9:00	9:00- 9:15	9:15- 9:45	9:15- 10:15	10:15- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:45	11:45- 12:00	12:00- 13:00	13:00- 13:45	13:45- 14:30	14:30- 15:15
Monday	Pir Stop	CW	SPaG	GR	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Emotional Regulation		Geography	PSHE	Pir Stop
Tuesday	Pir Stop	CW	SPaG	GR	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Emotional Regulation		RE	DT	Pir Stop
Wednesday	Pir Stop	CW	SPaG	GR	Maths 1	Break	Maths 2	English	Emotional Regulation	Lunch	Science	French	Pir Stop
Thursday	Pir Stop	CW	SPaG	GR	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Emotional Regulation		PE	Comp	Pir Stop
Friday	Pir Stop	CW	SPaG	GR	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Emotional Regulation		Music		PE

## PIT STOP = Personal Intervention time

This is time where individuals work on their personal targets and fill previous learning gaps as well as extend knowledge.